
SI. No. Student Name 
1 

3 

4 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39· 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Bikky Ahmed 
Yugabrat Saharia 
Priya Nath Hazarika 
Janti Kalita 
Mohit Podder 
Rakib Ahmed 
Paromita dutta 
Raikom hanse 
|Anurag pathak 

Anshu kumari 
Nilakhi tamuli 

Mrinal Das 
Jaydev Kalita 
Julima Akhtar 
|Aditi Neog 
|Sunannya Tanti 
Nazneen Hussain 

Sibani Medhi 
Sohail Abdullah 
Himashri Das 

PARTHAJIT SARANIA 
Manoj Kumar Sonar 

Jahnu borah 

Annesha Das 

Chinmoy Gogoi 
Himasri Kalita 

Beauty Das 

MANASH JYOTI DAS 
Mayur Das 
Utjwal sharma 
Tapan Dahal 
BARNALI KALITA 

Subham Saha 

AKSHAY KUMAR DEKA 

Pranab Keleng 
Suraj Chandra Dey 

|Dimpi Patowary 
Honey Das 
Maruf Ahmed 
Pankaj kumar Prasad 

John Choudhary 
Resmina Akhtar 

Heem Malay Das 

Hiya Roy 
|Arjun Pratap Das 
Mahesh Mandal 

Ankus sur 

Deeplina Nath 

PRAGJYOTISH COLLEGE 

|Stream/Course 
|Science 

Science 
|Science 
Science 
Bsc (Mathematics Hons) 
Science 
Science 
Science 
BSC 

Science(Zoology honours) 
Science 
B.SC 

Science 

Science 

Science 

Science 

Science 
BSc Botany Honours 
BSc botany honours 

Science 
SCIENCE 
|Science 
B.Sc botany in science stream 

|Science 
B.Sc Zoology (Hons) 
Science 

Science 
Science 
Science 
Science 
Science 

Science 

Science 
Science 

Bsc in statistics 

|Science 

|Science 

Science 
Science 
|Science 
Science 

Science 
Science 
Science 
|Science 
Commerce 

Commerce 
Bachelor of Commerce 

Semester 

5th 

|5th 
5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

|Sth 
5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

|5th 
5th 

|5th 
5th 
5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

|5th 
|5th 
5th 

5th 

5th 

Sth 

5th 

Sth 

5th 

|Sth 
Sth 

|5th 
5th 

5th 

5th 

|5th 
5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 



50 

51 

52 

53 
54 

55 

56 

57 
58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

.70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

Sunita Bey 
Nibedita Roy 
Pratibha Baruah 
Pritom Das 

|Juganta bayan 
Manab jyoti sonowal 
Jueal Ahmed Barbhuiya 
Nuruddin Hussain 
|Amar Nayak 
Priyanka Roy 
|Anita sen 

Mansi Paul 

Rejnina Rahman 
PRATYAKSHA PRADHAN 

Moromi Basumatary 
|Alokesh kachari 

Namrata Choudhury 
|Angkan Das 
Parishmita Bania 

Aritra Kashyap 
JYOTISH BAISHYA 

Tanmay Sarma 
Chayanika Saloi 
Bhabana das 

Sanjukta Das 
Barsha das 

Limi Debbarma 
Hirop jyoti baro 
Sushmita Das 

Kabir Jamatia 

Puspanjalee Deka 
Preshtila Boro 

Miss Jinti Monk Deka 
Gopi Raman Debbarma 

|Rupsika Rongpharpi 
Sumi Deka 

|Shuhina pervin 
Bristi Sutradhar 

Saanjana Das 
Nashreen Kazi 

Anisha warisa 

Bhaswati Das 
|DILIP KALITA 
Nadir Ahmed 

|Abhinav Sharma 
Zarif Farhan Alam 

Manjit Baishya 
Amresh Sharma 

|Karan jamatia 
|Arjun Nath 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Arts 

|Arts 

Arts 

|Arts 
Arts 

|Arts 

|Arts 

|ARTS 

|Arts 

|Arts 

|Arts 
Arts 

|Arts 

Arts 

|Arts 
|Arts 

Arts 

|Arts 
|Arts 
Arts 

|Arts 

|Arts 

Arts 

|Arts 

|Arts 

|Arts 

|ARTS 

|Arts 

|Arts 
|Arts 

|Arts 

|Arts 

Arts 
|Arts 

B.A History honours 
|Art's 

BBA 

BBA 

BCA 

Bachelor in Computer Application 
Bca 

|Computer Science 
Bachelor of computer application 
BCA 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

|5th 
5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 



99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

Bidyut Kalita 

Mrigen Baghlari 
Rabi kanta singh 

Chinmoy Pathak 
Mriganka saikia 
|Irfan Akhtar Rahman 
Bijay Kumar gupta 
Hima Subedi 

Banjit das 
Tulika Das 
Bhumraj Machahary 
Tina Moni Gogoi 

Bachelor of Business Administration 
BCA 

|BCA 
BCA 
BBA 

Computer Science 
Course computer science and stream is science 

|Business Administration 
BBA 

Business Management 
|Management 

BBA 

5th 

5th 

5th 

|5th 
5th 

|Sth 
5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

