PRAGJYOTISH COLLEGE						
SI. No.	Student Name	Stream/Course	Semester			
1	Bikky Ahmed	Science	5th			
2	Yugabrat Saharia	Science	5th			
3	Priya Nath Hazarika	Science	5th			
4	Janti Kalita	Science	5th			
5	Mohit Podder	Bsc (Mathematics Hons)	5th			
6	Rakib Ahmed	Science	5th			
7	Paromita dutta	Science	5th			
8	Raikom hanse	Science	5th			
9	Anurag pathak	BSc	5th			
10	Anshu kumari	Science(Zoology honours)	5th			
11	Nilakhi tamuli	Science	5th			
12	Mrinal Das	B.Sc	5th			
13	Jaydev Kalita	Science	5th			
14	Julima Akhtar	Science	5th			
15	Aditi Neog	Science	5th			
16	Sunannya Tanti	Science	5th			
17	Nazneen Hussain	Science	5th			
18	Sibani Medhi	BSc Botany Honours	5th			
19	Sohail Abdullah	BSc botany honours	5th			
20	Himashri Das	Science	5th			
21	PARTHAJIT SARANIA	SCIENCE	5th			
22	Manoj Kumar Sonar	Science	5th			
23	Jahnu borah	B.Sc botany in science stream	5th			
24	Annesha Das	Science	5th			
25	Chinmoy Gogoi	B.Sc Zoology (Hons)	5th			
26	Himasri Kalita	Science	5th			
27	Beauty Das	Science	5th			
28	MANASH JYOTI DAS	Science	5th			
29	Mayur Das	Science	5th			
30	Utjwal sharma	Science	5th			
31	Tapan Dahal	Science	5th			
32	BARNALI KALITA	Science	5th			
33	Subham Saha	Science	5th			
34	AKSHAY KUMAR DEKA	Science	5th			
35	Pranab Keleng	Bsc in statistics	5th			
36	Suraj Chandra Dey	Science	5th			
37	Dimpi Patowary	Science	5th			
38	Honey Das	Science	5th			
<b>39</b> ·	Maruf Ahmed	Science	5th			
40	Pankaj kumar Prasad	Science	5th			
41	John Choudhary	Science	5th			
42	Resmina Akhtar	Science	5th			
43	Heem Malay Das	Science	5th			
44	Hiya Roy	Science	5th			
45	Arjun Pratap Das	Science	5th			
46	Mahesh Mandal	Commerce	5th			
47	Ankus sur	Commerce	5th			
48	Deeplina Nath	Bachelor of Commerce	5th			
			<u>5ui</u>			

			5th
Э	Sunita Bey	Commerce	Sth
50	Nibedita Roy	Commerce	5th
51	Pratibha Baruah	Commerce	5th
52	Pritom Das	Commerce	5th
53	Juganta bayan	Commerce	Sth
54	Manab jyoti sonowal	Commerce	5th
55	Jueal Ahmed Barbhuiya	Arts	5th
56	Nuruddin Hussain	Arts	5th
57	Amar Nayak	Arts	5th
58	Priyanka Roy	Arts	5th
59	Anita sen	Arts	5th
60	Mansi Paul	Arts	5th
61	Rejnina Rahman	Arts	5th
62	PRATYAKSHA PRADHAN	ARTS	5th
63	Moromi Basumatary	Arts	5th
64	Alokesh kachari	Arts	5th
65	Namrata Choudhury	Arts	5th
66	Angkan Das	Arts	5th
67	Parishmita Bania	Arts	5th
68	Aritra Kashyap	Arts	5th
69	JYOTISH BAISHYA	Arts	5th
70	Tanmay Sarma	Arts	5th
71	Chayanika Saloi	Arts	5th
72	Bhabana das	Arts	5th
73	Sanjukta Das	Arts	5th
74	Barsha das	Arts	5th
75	Limi Debbarma	Arts	5th
76	Hirop jyoti baro	Arts	5th
77	Sushmita Das	Arts	5th
78	Kabir Jamatia	Arts	5th
79	Puspanjalee Deka	Arts	5th
80	Preshtila Boro	Arts ARTS	5th
81	Miss Jinti Monk Deka	Arts	5th
82	Gopi Raman Debbarma	Arts	5th
83	Rupsika Rongpharpi Sumi Deka	Arts	5th
84		Arts	5th
85	Shuhina pervin Bristi Sutradhar	Arts	5th
86		Arts	5th
87 88	Saanjana Das Nashreen Kazi	Arts	5th
88	Anisha warisa	B.A History honours	5th
	Bhaswati Das	Art's	5th
90	DILIP KALITA	BBA	5th
91	Nadir Ahmed	BBA	5th
92		BCA	5th
93	Abhinav Sharma	BCA Bachelor in Computer Application	Sth
94	Zarif Farhan Alam	Bachelor in Computer Application	5th
95 96	Manjit Baishya Amresh Sharma	Computer Science	Sth
97	Karan jamatia	Bachelor of computer application	5th
98	Arjun Nath	BCA	5th

99	Bidyut Kalita	Bachelor of Business Administration	5th
100	Mrigen Baghlari	BCA	5th
101	Rabi kanta singh	ВСА	5th
102	Chinmoy Pathak	ВСА	5th
103	Mriganka saikia	BBA	5th
104	Irfan Akhtar Rahman	Computer Science	5th
105	Bijay Kumar gupta	Course computer science and stream is science	5th
106	Hima Subedi	Business Administration	5th
107	Banjit das	BBA	5th
108	Tulika Das	Business Management	5th
109	Bhumraj Machahary	Management	5th
110	Tina Moni Gogoi	BBA	5th